14.50 Lakhs (Appx)                         

3.         EMD           : Rs. 40000.00 in the form of DD  in favor of 

NPCC Ltd. payable at Bhubaneswar.

4 Cost of Tender Paper                        : Rs. 2500.00(Rupees Two Thousand five    

hundred only)

5 Time Schedule for completion          : 5Months.

6 Sale of Tender Papers                        : From 24.07.2012 to 13.08.2012.

7 Time & Date of Submission              : 14.08.2012 Up to 3.30 PM 
8 Place for Sale & Submission             :